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suitable

suitable

bosch common rail bosch common rail

steel ball

Ø 1,34
       A1-23216
n° Rif. original
1 F 00V C05 001 +
1 F 00V C17 002 +
1  F 00R J00 220 +
1 2 460 210 249 +
1 F 00V C04 049 +
1 F 00V C17 105

steel ball

Ø 1,34
       A1-23214/2
n° Rif. original

1 F 00R J02 177 +

1 F 00R J01 026 +

1 F 00R J00 222 +

1   F 00V C05 001

      A1-23214/4
n° Rif. original

1 F 00R J02 177 +

1 F 00R J00 222 +

1   F 00V C05 001

steel ball

Ø 1,34

ceramic ball

Ø 1,34
        A1-23214/3
n° Rif. original

1 F 00R J02 177 +

1 F 00R J01 026 +

1 F 00R J00 222 +

1   F 00V C05 008

steel ball

Ø 1,34
    A1-23214

n° Rif. original
1 F 00V C05 001 +

1 F 00V C17 002 +

1 F 00V C17 105 +

1 F 00V C04 049 +

1   F 00R J00 222

    A1-23239
n° Rif. original

1 F 00V C05 002
F 00V C05 008 +

1 F 00V C17 002 +
1 F 00V C17 105 +
1 F 00V C04 049 +
1 F 00R J00 222

ceramic ball

Ø 1,34

Bosch Type C/R 
Injector Repair Kits

www.eurodiesel.com



suitable
bosch common rail

suitable bosch common rail

0 445 120 ***
009/003/004/010/014/015

KIT: A1-23510 
Suitable to: Suitable to:

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
2 O-ring F 00R J00 220 14-15-162
1 O-ring F 00R J01 878 14-15-160
1 O-ring F 00R J01 456 14-15-148
1 Sfera/Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23-208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 11-23-212

KIT: A1-23514 
Suitable to:

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 14-15-163
1 O-ring F 00R J00 534 14-15-161
1 O-ring F 00R J00 529 14-15-148
1 Sfera / Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23-208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 11-23-212
1 Seal ring F 00R J02 175 14-05-304

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 14-15-163
1 O-ring 2 430 210 081 14-15-137
1 O-ring 2 430 210 082 14-15-140
1 Sfera / Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23-208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 11-23-212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 14-05-229

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
2 O-ring F 00R J00 220 14-15-162
1 O-ring 2 430 210 081 14-15-137
1 O-ring 2 430 210 082 14-15-140
1 Sfera/Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23-208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 11-23-212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 14-05-229

KIT: A1-23515 
 Suitable to:

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 14-15-073
1 Sfera / Ball F 00V C05 002 11-23-240
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 11-23-212

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 14-15-073
1 Sfera / Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23-208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 11-23-212

KIT: A1-23-512 
Suitable to:

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
2 O-ring F 00R J00 220 14-15-162
1 O-ring 2 430 210 081 14-15-137
1 O-ring F 00R J00 529 14-15-148
1 Sfera/Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23-208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 11-23-212

KIT: A1-23516 
Suitable to:

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 14-15-163
1 O-ring 2 430 210 081 14-15-137
1 O-ring F 00R J01 571 14-15-209
1 Sfera / Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23-208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 177 11-23-333
1 Seal ring F 00R J01 453 14-05-248

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
2 O-ring F 00R J00 220 14-15-162
1 O-ring 2 430 210 081 14-15-137
1 O-ring F 00R J01 571 14-15-209
1 Sfera / Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23-208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 11-23-212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 14-05-229

KIT: A1-23-513 
Suitable to:

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 14-15-073
1 Sfera/Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23-208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 177 11-23-333
1 Seal ring F 00R J01 086 14-05-280

KIT: A1-23517 
Suitable to:

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
2 O-ring F 00R J00 220 14-15-162
1 O-ring F 00R J00 534 14-15-161
1 Sfera / Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23-208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 11-23-212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 14-05-229

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 14-15-163
1 O-ring F 00R J00 534 14-15-161
1 Sfera / Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23-208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 11-23-212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 14-05-229

0 445 120 ***
028/006/007/008/012/013/016/017/029
035/037/038/043/044/070/077/079/089
094/097/112/115/120/121/122/125/133
140/144/212/236/237/240/241/272/273

0 445 120 ***   048/049/090/091/093/126
0 445 110 ***

054/055/082/085/118/134/142/143/153
154/166/167/172/174/175/214/215/227
229/230/236/262/263/288/294/295/296

0 445 120 ***
 040/041

0 445 120 ***
0 445 120 042

0 445 120 *** 
045/044/055/056/068/098

099/105/147/148/154

0 445 120 *** 
050/071/193

0 445 120 ***
0 445 120 031

0 445 120 ***
054/057/075

0 445 120 ***   
002/011/033/034/036/047/051

052/096/108/173/174/175
0 445 110 ***         

009/010/011/012/014/015/020
021/022/023/024/025/034/035/038/045/

046/062063/069/070/071/072/073/074/083
/084/090/093094/095/096/097/098/099/

100/102/103/104/105106/107/108/109/115
/116/121/125/127/141/145146/151/152/

160/170/171/178/181/182/187/189190/195
/196/197/198/199/200/201/202/203/

204/205/206/207/208/221/224/225/336

0 445 120***
018/032/046/069/103/113/114/208

209/210/211/238/254/255/256

0 445 120 ***
024/053

CERAMIC
Ø 1,34

CERAMIC
Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34

STEEL CERAMIC

KIT: A1-23518 
 Suitable to:

KIT: A1-23519 
Suitable to:

KIT: A1-23520 
Suitable to:

KIT: A1-23521 
Suitable to:

Ø 1,34

www.eurodiesel.com

KIT: A1-23511 



suitable

suitable

bosch common rail bosch common rail

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
2 O-ring F 00R J00 220 14-15-162
1 O-ring F 00R J00 529 14-15-148
1 O-ring F 00R J00 835 14-15-208
1 Sfera/Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23-208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 11-23-212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 14-05-229

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 14-15-163
1 O-ring 2 430 210 081 14-15-137
1 O-ring F 00R J00 529 14-15-148
1 Sfera/Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23-208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 11-23-212
1 Seal ring F 00R J01 453 14-05-248

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 14-15-163
1 O-ring F 00R J01 456 14-15-148
1 O-ring F 00R J01 026 14-15-300
1 Sfera/Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23-208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 11-23-212
1 Seal ring F 00R J01 086 14-05-280

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
2 O-ring F 00R J00 220 14-15-162
1 Sfera/Ball F 00V C05 002 11-23-240
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 11-23-212

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 14-15-163
1 O-ring F 00R J01 452 14-15-217
1 O-ring F 00R J01 456 14-15-148
1 Sfera/Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23-208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 11-23-212
1 Seal ring F 00R J01 453 14-05-248

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 14-15-163
1 Sfera/Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23-208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 177 11-23-333

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
2 O-ring F 00R J00 220 14-15-162
1 O-ring F 00R J00 529 14-15-148
1 O-ring F 00R J00 835 14-15-208
1 Sfera/Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23-208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 11-23-212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 14-05-229

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 14-15-163
1 O-ring F 00R J01 482 14-15-298
1 Sfera/Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23-208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 11-23-212
1 Seal ring F 00R J01 453 14-05-248

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 14-15-163
1 O-ring F 00R J01 456 14-15-148
1 O-ring F 00V C38 042 14-15-080
1 Sfera/Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23-208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 11-23-212

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 14-15-163
1 O-ring F 00R J01 605 14-15-169
1 Sfera/Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23-208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 11-23-212
1 Seal ring F 00R J01 453 14-05-248

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 14-15-073
1 Sfera/Ball F 00V C05 008 11-23-240
1 Parts set F 00R J02 772 11-23-937

N° descrizione rif. originale codice
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 14-15-163
1 O-ring F 00R J01 728 14-15-264
1 O-ring F 00R J01 456 14-15-148
1 Sfera/Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23-208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 11-23-212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 14-05-229

0 445 120 ***
0 445 120 025

0 445 120 ***
0 445 120 058

0 445 120 *** 
059/060/123/151/152/231/239

250/252
0 445 120 ***

062/226

0 445 120 ***
0 445 120 063

0 445 120 ***
065/064/074/136/137/138/139

0 445 120 ***
066/067

0 445 120 ***
072/073/076

0 445 120 ***
078/080/027/124/141

0 445 120 ***
0 445 120 082

0 445 120 ***
083/110

0 445 120 ***
086/087/127

CERAMIC
Ø 1,34

CERAMIC
Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34

STEEL CERAMIC 

KIT: A1-23522 
Suitable to:

KIT: A1-23526 
Suitable to:

KIT: A1-23527 
Suitable to:

KIT: A1-23528 
Suitable to:

KIT: A1-23529  
Suitable to:

KIT: A1-23523 
Suitable to:

KIT: A1-23524 
Suitable to:

KIT: A1-23525 
Suitable to:

KIT: A1-23530 
Suitable to:

KIT: A1-23531 
Suitable to:

KIT: A1-23532 
Suitable to:

KIT: A1-23533 
Suitable to:

www.eurodiesel.com



suitable
bosch common rail

suitable bosch common rail

0 445 120 ***
009/003/004/010/014/015

   A1-23510   
Suitable 

to:

A1-23511 Adattabile a: / 
Suitable to:

N° descrizione rif. original codE
2 O-ring F 00R J00 220 A4-15162
1 O-ring F 00R J01 878 A4-15160
1 O-ring F 00R J01 456 A4-15148
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212

A1-23514 
 Suitable to:

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 A4-15163
1 O-ring F 00R J00 534 A4-15161
1 O-ring F 00R J00 529 A4-15148
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00R J02 175 A4-05304

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 A4-15163
1 O-ring 2 430 210 081 A4-15137
1 O-ring 2 430 210 082 A4-15140
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 A4-05229

N° descrizione rif. original code
2 O-ring F 00R J00 220 A4-15162
1 O-ring 2 430 210 081 A4-15137
1 O-ring 2 430 210 082 A4-15140
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 A4-05229

A1-23-515 
Suitable to:

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15073
1 Ball F 00V C05 002 A1-23240
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212

N° descrizione rif. originale code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 14-15073
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 11-23212

A1-23512 
Suitable to:

N° descrizione rif. original code
2 O-ring F 00R J00 220 A4-15162
1 O-ring 2 430 210 081 A4-15137
1 O-ring F 00R J00 529 A4-15148
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212

A1-23516 
 Suitable to:

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 A4-15163
1 O-ring 2 430 210 081 A4-15137
1 O-ring F 00R J01 571 A4-15209
1  Bal l F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 177 A1-23333
1 Seal ring F 00R J01 453 A4-05248

N° descrizione rif. original code
2 O-ring F 00R J00 220 A4-15162
1 O-ring 2 430 210 081 A4-15137
1 O-ring F 00R J01 571 A4-15209
1 Bal l F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 A4-05229

KIT: A1-23513 
 Suitable to:

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15073
1 Bal l F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 177 A1-23333
1 Seal ring F 00R J01 086 A4-05280

A1-23517 
A  Suitable to:

N° descrizione rif. original code
2 O-ring F 00R J00 220 A4-15162
1 O-ring F 00R J00 534 A4-15161
1 Bal l F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 A4-05229

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 A4-15163
1 O-ring F 00R J00 534 A4-15161
1  Bal l F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 A4-05229

0 445 120 ***
028/006/007/008/012/013/016/017/029
035/037/038/043/044/070/077/079/089
094/097/112/115/120/121/122/125/133
140/144/212/236/237/240/241/272/273

0 445 120 ***   048/049/090/091/093/126
0 445 110 ***

054/055/082/085/118/134/142/143/153
154/166/167/172/174/175/214/215/227
229/230/236/262/263/288/294/295/296

0 445 120 ***
 040/041

0 445 120 ***
0 445 120 042

0 445 120 *** 
045/044/055/056/068/098

099/105/147/148/154

0 445 120 *** 
050/071/193

0 445 120 ***
0 445 120 031

0 445 120 ***
054/057/075

0 445 120 ***   
002/011/033/034/036/047/051

052/096/108/173/174/175
0 445 110 ***         

009/010/011/012/014/015/020
021/022/023/024/025/034/035/038/045/

046/062063/069/070/071/072/073/074/083
/084/090/093094/095/096/097/098/099/

100/102/103/104/105106/107/108/109/115
/116/121/125/127/141/145146/151/152/

160/170/171/178/181/182/187/189190/195
/196/197/198/199/200/201/202/203/

204/205/206/207/208/221/224/225/336

0 445 120***
018/032/046/069/103/113/114/208

209/210/211/238/254/255/256

0 445 120 ***
024/053

CERAMIC
Ø 1,34

CERAMIC
Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34

STEEL CERAMIC 

A1-23518 
 Suitable to:

A1-23519 
 Suitable to:

A1-23520 
 Suitable to:

A1-23521 
Suitable to:

Ø 1,34

A1-23511

www.eurodiesel.com



suitable

suitable

bosch common rail bosch common rail

N° descrizione rif. original code
2 O-ring F 00R J00 220 A4-15162
1 O-ring F 00R J00 529 A4-15148
1 O-ring F 00R J00 835 A4-15208
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 A4-05229

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 A4-15163
1 O-ring 2 430 210 081 A4-15137
1 O-ring F 00R J00 529 A4-15148
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00R J01 453 A4-05248

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 A4-15163
1 O-ring F 00R J01 456 A4-15148
1 O-ring F 00R J01 026 A4-15300
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00R J01 086 A4-05280

N° descrizione rif. original code
2 O-ring F 00R J00 220 A4-15162
1 Ball F 00V C05 002 A1-23240
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 A4-15163
1 O-ring F 00R J01 452 A4-15217
1 O-ring F 00R J01 456 A4-15148
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00R J01 453 A4-05248

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 A4-15163
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 177 A1-23333

N° descrizione rif. original code
2 O-ring F 00R J00 220 A4-15162
1 O-ring F 00R J00 529 A4-15148
1 O-ring F 00R J00 835 A4-15208
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 A4-05229

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 A4-15163
1 O-ring F 00R J01 482 A4-15298
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00R J01 453 A4-05248

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 A4-15163
1 O-ring F 00R J01 456 A4-15148
1 O-ring F 00V C38 042 A4-15080
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 A4-15163
1 O-ring F 00R J01 605 A4-15169
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00R J01 453 A4-05248

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15073
1 Ball F 00V C05 008 A1-23240
1 Parts set F 00R J02 772 A1-23937

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 A4-15163
1 O-ring F 00R J01 728 A4-15264
1 O-ring F 00R J01 456 A4-15148
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 A4-05229

0 445 120 ***
0 445 120 025

0 445 120 ***
0 445 120 058

0 445 120 *** 
059/060/123/151/152/231/239

250/252
0 445 120 ***

062/226

0 445 120 ***
0 445 120 063

0 445 120 ***
065/064/074/136/137/138/139

0 445 120 ***
066/067

0 445 120 ***
072/073/076

0 445 120 ***
078/080/027/124/141

0 445 120 ***
0 445 120 082

0 445 120 ***
083/110

0 445 120 ***
086/087/127

CERAMIC
Ø 1,34

CERAMIC
Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34

STEEL CERAMIC

A1-23522 
Suitable to:

A1-23526 
Suitable to:

A1-23527 
Suitable to:

A1-23528 
Suitable to:

A1-23529 
Suitable to:

A1-23523 
Suitable to:

A1-23524 
Suitable to:

A1-23525 
uitable to:

A1-23530 
 Suitable to:

A1-23531 
 Suitable to:

A1-23532
 Suitable to:

A1-23533 
 Suitable to:

www.eurodiesel.com



suitable
bosch common rail

suitable bosch common rail

N° descrizione rif. original code
2 O-ring F 00R J00 220 A4-15-162
1 Ball F 00V C05 002 A1-23-240
1 Parts set F 00R J02 177 A1-23-333

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 A4-15163
1 O-ring F 00R J01 026 A4-15300
1 O-ring F 00R J01 028 A4-15207
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 177 A1-23333
1 Seal ring F 00R J02 175 A4-05304

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 A4-15163
1 O-ring F 00R J01 028 A4-15207
1 O-ring F 00R J01 452 A4-15217
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00R J01 086 A4-05280

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 A4-15163
1 O-ring F 00R J01 456 A4-15148
1 O-ring F 00R J00 534 A4-15161
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00R J01 453 A4-05248

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 A4-15-163
1 O-ring F 00R J00 534 A4-15-161
1 O-ring F 00R J01 028 A4-15-207
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23-208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23-212
1 Seal ring F 00R J02 175 A4-05-304

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 A4-15163
1 O-ring F 00R J01 026 A4-15300
1 O-ring F 00R J01 028 A4-15207
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00R J02 175 A4-05304

N° descrizione rif. original code
2 O-ring F 00R J00 220 A4-15162
1 Ball F 00V C05 002 A1-23240
1 Parts set F 00R J02 773 A1-23938

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 A4-15163
1 O-ring F 00R J01 605 A4-15169
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00R J01 086 A4-05280

N° descrizione rif. originale code
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 A4-15163
1 O-ring F 00R J01 026 A4-15300
1 O-ring F 00R J01 456 A4-15148
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 177 A1-23333

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 A4-15163
1 O-ring F 00R J01 456 A4-15148
1 O-ring F 00R J00 835 A4-15208
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 177 A1-23333
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 A4-05229

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 A4-15163
1 O-ring F 00R J01 456 A4-15148
1 O-ring F 00R J00 534 A4-15161
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 177 A1-23333
1 Seal ring F 00R J02 175 A4-05304

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00R J00 222 A4-15163
1 O-ring F 00R J01 026 A4-15300
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00R J01 453 A4-05248

0 445 120 ***
0 445 120 095 

0 445 120 ***
0 445 120 102

0 445 120 ***
0 445 120 109

0 445 120 *** 
116/092/135/168

0 445 120*** 
118/143/155/179/180/197/229

0 445 120*** 
128/131/196/203

0 445 120 ***
129/081/149/150/153/169/170/200

0 445 120 ***
162/186

0 445 120 ***
0 445 120 215

0 445 120 ***
030/217/218/219

0 445 120 ***
0 445 120 258

0 445 120 ***
0 445 120 289

CERAMIC
Ø 1,34

CERAMIC
Ø 1,34Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34

STEEL CERAMIC

A1-23534 
 Suitable to:

A1-23535 
Suitable to:

A1-23536 
Suitable to:

A1-23537 
Suitable to:

A1-23538 
Suitable to:

A1-23539 
Suitable to:

A1-23540 
Suitable to:

A1-23541 
Suitable to:

A1-23542 
Suitable to:

A1-23543 
Suitable to:

A1-23544 
Suitable to:

A1-23545 
uitable to:

www.eurodiesel.com



suitable

suitable

bosch common rail bosch common rail

N° descrizione rif. originale code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15-073
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23-208
1 Parts set F 00V C99 002 A1-23-212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 14-05-229

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15073
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00V C99 002 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 504 A4-05223

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15073
1 O-ring F 00V C38 041 A4-15145
1 O-ring F 00V C38 042 A4-15080
1 Ball F 00V C05 008 A1-23240
1 Parts set F 00V C99 002 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 A4-05229

N° descrizione rif. originale code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15-073
1 O-ring F 00V C38 041 A4-15-145
1 O-ring F 00V C38 042 A4-15-080
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23-208
1 Parts set F 00V C99 002 11-23-212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 14-05-229

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15073
1 Ball F 00V C05 008 A1-23240
1 Parts set F 00V C99 002 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 A4-05229

N° descrizione rif. originale code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15-073
1 O-ring F 00V C38 041 A4-15-145
1 O-ring F 00V C38 042 A4-15-080
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 11-23-208
1 Parts set F 00V C99 002 11-23-212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 504 14-05-223

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15073
1 O-ring F 00V C38 044 A4-15149
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00V C99 002 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 504 A4-05223

N° descrizione rif. originale code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15-147
1 O-ring F 00V C38 048 A4-15-203
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23-208
1 Parts set F 00V C99 002 11-23-212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 505 14-05-235

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15073
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00V C99 002 A1-23212
1 Seal ring 2 430 105 043 A4-05323

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15073
1 Ball F 00V C05 008 A1-23240
1 Parts set F 00V C99 002 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 504 A4-05223

0 445 110 ***
008/036/044/057/059/064/076/101

126/290

0 445 110 ***
028/029/030/031

0 445 110 ***
047/048/049/130/266

0 445 110 ***
075/077/078/135/217/218/251/286

0 445 110 ***
065/066/113/114

0 445 110 ***
068/081/111/112/119/159/165

0 445 110 ***
091/092/185/186/279/283/306

0 445 110 ***
110/231

0 445 110 ***
131/149/080/122

0 445 110 ***
136/188/239/249/250/259

CERAMIC
Ø 1,34

CERAMIC
Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34 Ø 1,34

0 445 110 ***
209/212/216/219

0 445 110 ***
213/243/244/274/281/293/297/299
300/304/305/308/311/312/327/333

348/362/363/370/375/420/454
N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15073
1 O-ring F 00V C38 041 A4-15145
1 O-ring F 00V C38 042 A4-15080
1 Ball F 00V C05 006 A1-23-67/1

1 Parts set F 00V C99 002 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 A4-05229

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15073
1 Ball F 00V C05 006 A1-23267/1
1 Parts set F 00V C99 002 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 504 A4-05223

CERAMIC
Ø 1,50

CERAMIC
Ø 1,50

STEEL CERAMIC

A1-23670 
 Suitable to:

A1-23671 
 Suitable to:

A1-23672 
Suitable to:

A1-23673 
Suitable to:

A1-23674 
 Suitable to:

A1-23675 
Suitable to:

A1-23-676 
Suitable to:

A1-23677 
Suitable to:

A1-23678 
 Suitable to:

A1-23679 
Suitable to:

A1-23680 
Suitable to:

A1-23681 
Suitable to:

www.eurodiesel.com



suitable
bosch common rail

suitable bosch common rail

0 445 110 ***
232/233

0 445 110 ***
237/238/247/248/261/273/276/280

289/302/303/309/313/322/328
331/377/378/401

0 445 110 ***
222/223

0 445 110 ***
252/253/254/257/258/269/287/291
298/301/316/318/321/345/354/376

387/388/424

0 445 110 ***
255/256

0 445 110 ***
260/310/317/335/343/512

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15073
1 Ball F 00V C05 006 A1-23267/1
1 Parts set F 00V C99 002 A1-23212

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15073
1 Ball F 00V C05 006 A1-23-67/1
1 Parts set F 00V C99 002 A1-23212
1 Seal ring 2 430 105 043 A4-05323

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15073
1 O-ring F 00V D38 010 A4-15179
1 Ball F 00V C05 006 A1-23267/1
1 Parts set F 00V C99 002 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 504 A4-05223

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15073
1 Ball F 00V C05 006 A1-23267/1
1 Parts set F 00V C99 002 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 A4-05229

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15073
1 O-ring F 00V C38 044 A4-15149
1 Ball F 00V C05 006 A1-23267/1
1 Parts set F 00V C99 002 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 504 A4-05223

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15073
1 O-ring F 00V C38 100 A4-15375
1 O-ring F 00V D38 010 A4-15179
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00V C99 002 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 A4-05229

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15073
1 O-ring F 00V C38 100 A4-15375
1 O-ring F 00V D38 010 A4-15179
1 Ball F 00V C05 006 A1-23267/1
1 Parts set F 00V C99 002 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 503 A4-05229

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15073
1 O-ring F 00V C38 040 A4-10250
1 Ball F 00V C05 008 A1-23240
1 Parts set F 00V C99 002 A1-23212

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15073
1 O-ring F 00V C38 044 A4-15149
1 Sfera/Ball F 00V C05 008 A1-23240
1 Parts set F 00V C99 002 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 504 A4-05223

N° descrizione rif. originale code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15073
1 Ball F 00V C05 006 A1-23267/1
1 Parts set F 00V C99 002 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 505 A4-05235

N° descrizione rif. original code
1 O-ring F 00V C38 002 A4-15073
1 Ball F 00V C05 010 A1-23345/1
1 Parts set F 00V C99 002 A1-23212
1 Seal ring F 00V C17 505 A4-05235

0 445 110 ***
284/168/169/315

0 445 110 ***
0 445 110 265

0 445 110 ***
274/275/277/278

0 445 110 342
0 445 110 ***

355/397

N° descrizione rif. original code
2 O-ring - A4-10335
1 Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212

Ø 1,34

0 445 120 ***
028/006/007/008/012/013/016/017
029/035/037/038/043/044/070/077
079/089/094/097/112/115/120/121
122/125/133/140/144/212/236/237

240/241/272/273

N° descrizione rif. original code
2 O-ring F 00R J00 220 A4-15162
1 Sfera/Ball F 00V C05 001 A1-23208
1 Parts set F 00R J02 176 A1-23212

0 445 120 ***
028/006/007/008/012/013/016/
017/029/035/037/038/043/044/
070/077/079/089/094/097/112/
115/120/121/122/125/133/140/
144/212/236/237/240/241/272/

273

Ø 1,34

Bosch CRIN 4.2 Injectors 
0 445 120 271
0 445 120 287
0 445 120 298

MB Actros  MP4

CERAMIC
Ø 1,34

CERAMIC
Ø 1,34

Ø 1,34
CERAMIC

Ø 1,50

CERAMIC
Ø 1,50

CERAMIC
Ø 1,50

CERAMIC
Ø 1,50

CERAMIC
Ø 1,50

CERAMIC
Ø 1,50

CERAMIC
Ø 1,50

Ø 1,50

tabella di corrispondenza - sfere ad iniettori
match table - ball to injectors

NBR

NEW

VITON

A1-23682 
Suitable to:

A1-23683 
Suitable to:

A1-23684 
uitable to:

A1-23685 
Suitable to:

A1-23686 
Suitable to:

A1-23687 
Suitable to:

A1-23688 
Suitable to:

A1-23689 
Suitable to:

A1-23690 
Suitable to:

A1-23691 
Suitable to:

A1-23692 
uitable to:

KIT: 11-23740 
 Suitable to:

A1-23741 
 Suitable to:

A1-11001 
Suitable to:

STEEL CERAMIC

www.eurodiesel.com



suitable

bosch common rail
suitable bosch common rail

INJECTOR

0 445 110 ***
0 445 110 233 X
0 445 110 236 X
0 445 110 237 X
0 445 110 238 X
0 445 110 239 X
0 445 110 243 X
0 445 110 244 X
0 445 110 247 X
0 445 110 248 X
0 445 110 249 X
0 445 110 250 X
0 445 110 251 X
0 445 110 252 X
0 445 110 253 X
0 445 110 254 X
0 445 110 255 X
0 445 110 256 X
0 445 110 257 X
0 445 110 258 X
0 445 110 259 X
0 445 110 260 X
0 445 110 261 X
0 445 110 262 X
0 445 110 263 X
0 445 110 264 X
0 445 110 265 X
0 445 110 266 X
0 445 110 269 X
0 445 110 270 X
0 445 110 273 X
0 445 110 274 X
0 445 110 275 X
0 445 110 276 X
0 445 110 277 X
0 445 110 278 X
0 445 110 279 X
0 445 110 280 X
0 445 110 281 X
0 445 110 283 X
0 445 110 284 X
0 445 110 286 X
0 445 110 287 X
0 445 110 288 X
0 445 110 289 X
0 445 110 290 X
0 445 110 291 X
0 445 110 293 X
0 445 110 294 X
0 445 110 295 X
0 445 110 296 X
0 445 110 297 X
0 445 110 298 X
0 445 110 299 X
0 445 110 300 X
0 445 110 301 X
0 445 110 302 X
0 445 110 303 X
0 445 110 304 X
0 445 110 305 X
0 445 110 306 X

F 00V C05 001 F 00V C05 008 F 00V C05 010 F 00V C05 006 
CERAMICØ 1,34 CERAMICØ 1,50Ø 1,34 Ø 1,50STEEL STEEL

STEEL STEELCERAMIC CERAMIC

tabella di corrispondenza - sfere ad iniettori
match table - ball to injectors

 Steel Ball   Injector Usage Catalog
CR Bilya Enjektör Kullanım Kataloğu

www.eurodiesel.com



suitable

suitable

bosch common rail bosch common rail

INJECTOR

0 445 110 ***
0 445 110 307 X
0 445 110 308 X
0 445 110 309 X
0 445 110 310 X
0 445 110 311 X
0 445 110 312 X
0 445 110 313 X
0 445 110 315 X
0 445 110 316 X
0 445 110 317 X
0 445 110 318 X
0 445 110 319 X
0 445 110 320 X
0 445 110 321 X
0 445 110 322 X
0 445 110 323 X
0 445 110 324 X
0 445 110 325 X
0 445 110 326 X
0 445 110 327 X
0 445 110 328 X
0 445 110 331 X
0 445 110 333 X
0 445 110 335 X
0 445 110 336 X
0 445 110 338 X
0 445 110 342 X
0 445 110 343 X
0 445 110 345 X
0 445 110 348 X
0 445 110 354 X
0 445 110 355 X
0 445 110 356 X
0 445 110 362 X
0 445 110 363 X
0 445 110 364 X
0 445 110 365 X
0 445 110 370 X
0 445 110 375 X
0 445 110 376 X
0 445 110 377 X
0 445 110 378 X
0 445 110 381 X
0 445 110 387 X
0 445 110 388 X
0 445 110 391 X
0 445 110 397 X
0 445 110 400 X
0 445 110 401 X
0 445 110 408 X
0 445 110 410 X
0 445 110 411 X
0 445 110 412 X
0 445 110 420 X
0 445 110 424 X
0 445 110 454 X
0 445 110 455 X
0 445 110 457 X
0 445 110 499 X
0 445 110 512 X

F 00V C05 001 F 00V C05 008 F 00V C05 010 F 00V C05 006 
CERAMICØ 1,34Ø 1,34 CERAMICØ 1,50Ø 1,50STEEL STEEL

STEEL STEELCERAMIC CERAMIC

tabella di corrispondenza - sfere ad iniettori
match table - ball to injectors

 Steel Ball   Injector Usage Catalog
CR Bilya Enjektör Kullanım Kataloğu

www.eurodiesel.com



  Names and references of oer manufacturers are given for information only

suitable

bosch common rail
suitable bosch common rail

INJECTOR

0 445 110 ***
0 445 120 002 X
0 445 120 003 X
0 445 120 004 X
0 445 120 006 X
0 445 120 007 X
0 445 120 008 X
0 445 120 009 X
0 445 120 010 X
0 445 120 011 X
0 445 120 012 X
0 445 120 013 X
0 445 120 014 X
0 445 120 015 X
0 445 120 016 X
0 445 120 017 X
0 445 120 018 X
0 445 120 019 X
0 445 120 020 X
0 445 120 024 X
0 445 120 025 X
0 445 120 027 X
0 445 120 028 X
0 445 120 029 X
0 445 120 030 X
0 445 120 031 X
0 445 120 032 X
0 445 120 033 X
0 445 120 034 X
0 445 120 035 X
0 445 120 036 X
0 445 120 037 X
0 445 120 038 X
0 445 120 040 X
0 445 120 041 X
0 445 120 042 X
0 445 120 043 X
0 445 120 044 X
0 445 120 045 X
0 445 120 046 X
0 445 120 047 X
0 445 120 048 X
0 445 120 049 X
0 445 120 050 X
0 445 120 051 X
0 445 120 052 X
0 445 120 053 X
0 445 120 054 X
0 445 120 055 X
0 445 120 056 X
0 445 120 057 X
0 445 120 059 X
0 445 120 060 X
0 445 120 061 X
0 445 120 062 X
0 445 120 063 X
0 445 120 064 X
0 445 120 065 X
0 445 120 066 X
0 445 120 067 X
0 445 120 068 X

CERAMICØ 1,34
F 00V C05 001 F 00V C05 008 

INJECTOR

0 445 110 ***
0 445 120 070 X
0 445 120 071 X
0 445 120 072 X
0 445 120 073 X
0 445 120 074 X
0 445 120 075 X
0 445 120 076 X
0 445 120 077 X
0 445 120 078 X
0 445 120 079 X
0 445 120 080 X
0 445 120 081 X
0 445 120 082 X
0 445 120 083 X
0 445 120 084 X
0 445 120 085 X
0 445 120 086 X
0 445 120 087 X
0 445 120 089 X
0 445 120 091 X
0 445 120 092 X
0 445 120 093 X
0 445 120 094 X
0 445 120 096 X
0 445 120 097 X
0 445 120 098 X
0 445 120 099 X
0 445 120 100 X
0 445 120 101 X
0 445 120 102 X
0 445 120 103 X
0 445 120 105 X
0 445 120 107 X
0 445 120 108 X
0 445 120 110 X
0 445 120 112 X
0 445 120 113 X
0 445 120 114 X
0 445 120 115 X
0 445 120 116 X
0 445 120 118 X
0 445 120 120 X
0 445 120 121 X
0 445 120 122 X
0 445 120 123 X
0 445 120 124 X
0 445 120 125 X
0 445 120 126 X
0 445 120 127 X
0 445 120 128 X
0 445 120 129 X
0 445 120 131 X
0 445 120 133 X
0 445 120 134 X
0 445 120 135 X
0 445 120 136 X
0 445 120 137 X
0 445 120 138 X
0 445 120 139 X
0 445 120 140 X

CERAMICØ 1,34
F 00V C05 001 F 00V C05 008 

Ø 1,34 STEEL Ø 1,34 STEEL

STEEL STEELCERAMIC CERAMIC

tabella di corrispondenza - sfere ad iniettori
match table - ball to injectors

www.eurodiesel.com
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